400-666-1828
Perfect Industrial Design,experience Of Beauty And Tactile Sensation
87
INDUSTRIAL DRILLING MACHINERY
55
PRODUCT MODEL KCY-50/2QE
TECHNICAL PARAMETER
KCY-35QE
Core drill:
KCY-35QE
ø 35 mm
L 30 mm
Core drill:
KCY-50/2QE
ø 50 mm
L 40 mm
Function Description
Machine Include:
Manual
400-666-1828
Perfect Industrial Design,experience Of Beauty And Tactile Sensation
88
INDUSTRIAL DRILLING MACHINERY
AUTOMATIC
MAGNETIC DRILL
INDUSTRIAL GRADE
KCY-35QE KCY-50/2QE
400-666-1828
Perfect Industrial Design,experience Of Beauty And Tactile Sensation
89
INDUSTRIAL DRILLING MACHINERY
PRODUCT MODEL KCY-80/3QE
TECHNICAL PARAMETER
Core drill
ø 80 mm
L 250 mm
Twist drill:
ø 23 mm
Reamer:
ø 23 mm
Function Description
Machine Include:
Manual
400-666-1828
Perfect Industrial Design,experience Of Beauty And Tactile Sensation
90
INDUSTRIAL DRILLING MACHINERY
AUTOMATIC
MAGNETIC DRILL
INDUSTRIAL GRADE
KCY-80/3QE